

\*

SLP(Crl.)No. 6791 OF 2001  
ITEM No.MM-21

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 6791/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2001 in CRLM 25568/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Time granted by the High Court for not arresting the  
petitioners will stand extended till 27.11.2001 to which date  
this matter stands posted.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master